Ssd Diskler

Uriin

=] 240GB KINGSTON A400 500/350MBs SSD

SA400S37/240G

; 480GB MSI SSD SPATIUM S270 SATA 2.5

256GB KINGSTON KC600 550/500MBs SSD
SKC600/2566

= 480GB KINGSTON A400 500/450MBs SSD
- SA400537/480G

MSI SSD SPATIUM S270 SATA 2.5 960GB R500

SN w450
= 960GB KINGSTON A400 500/450MBs SSD
- SA400537/960G

- 512GB KINGSTON KC600 550/520MBs SSD
SKC600/512G

Marka

Kingston

Msi

Kingston

Kingston

Msi

Kingston

Kingston

Stok

Fiyat

47,25 USD

51,45 USD

52,50 USD

68,25 USD

72,45 USD

94,50 USD

101,85
usb



